Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open

2015-12-06 - 10:34 Results

Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S1 - 10
1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 3097 891 S9
2. CZECH Jacek 76  Start Tarnobrzeg 1:02.66 853 S2
3. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 3151 768 S10
4. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 3348 705 S9
5. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 32.67 689 S10
6. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 3431 595 S10
7. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 3954 558 S7
8. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02  Start Wroclaw 35.31 546 S10
9. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 36.60 540 S9
10. ILINA Octavian 77  Romania 1:1340 531 S2
11. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 3594 518 S10
12. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88  Start Katowice 4491 474 S6
13. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 4220 459 S7
14. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 4550 456 S6
15. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.00 446 S9
16. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 3781 445 S10
17. PELKA Przemyslaw 78 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.10 443 S9
18. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech 62  KSI Start Szczecin 1:20.07 409 S2
19. MEJSNER Piotr 92  KSI Start Szczecin 4401 405 S7
20. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98  Start Katowice 4193 399 S8
21. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Bialystok 39.54 389 S10
22. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 4511 376 S7
23. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90  Slovakia 40.04 374 S10
24. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 41.38 373 S9
25. HUSAR Vadym 96  Ukraine 5951 370 S4
26. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 43.16 366 S8
27. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 4196 358 S9
28. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 43.64 354 S8
29. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94  Start Wroclaw 1:00.78 347 S4
30. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 4281 337 S9
31. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 4713 330 S7
32. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 4195 326 S10
33. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74  Szansa Start Gdansk 4747 323 S7
34. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 4356 320 S9
35. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 Wodnik Radom 5158 313 S6
36. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99  KSN Start Kalisz 52.17 302 S6
37. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.70 288 S10
38. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:04.22 284 S3
39. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92  IKS AWF Warszawa 1:05.39 279 S4
40. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 4526 259 S10
41. POTOCZNY Marcin 94  Start Katowice 55.03 258 S6
42. NIEMANN Damian 96  Start Wroclaw 5288 233 S7
43. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroclaw 46.99 232 S10
44. HLAVINKA Tomas 86  Czech Republic 5726 228 S5
45. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 55.06 207 S7
46. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 52.23 206 S8
47. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 49.38 200 S10
48. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00  Start Katowice 52.68 181 S9
49. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73  Start Wroclaw 55.01 177 S8
50. BOGNAR Gergo 92  Hungary 1:1554 174 S3
51. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 1:03.09 171 S6
52. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02  Start Bialystok 1:49.65 159 S2
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015

Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Grupa S1 - 10

Rank

53. WTORKOWSKI Maciej

54. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian
WLODYKA Denis

56. BURAK Martin

57. KONDRACKI Janusz

58. VIJAY Justin

59. RIECICIAR Adam

60. MUSARAU Artsiom

61. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej

62. KOZLOWSKI Jakub

63. NEJMAN Andrzej

64. PIECHOWSKI Patryk

65. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid

66. MATEJCZYK Piotr

67. DENICKI Lukasz

68. MITUS Mateusz

Grupa S11 - 13

YB

96  Start Zielona Gora
92  Start Bialystok

96  Start Zielona Gora
97  Start Katowice

97  Start Bialystok

80 India

94  Slovakia

87 Belarus

90  Start Bialystok

96  Start Bialystok

97 KSI Start Szczecin
92  Start Bialystok

99 KSI Start Szczecin
02  Start Bialystok

91 KSI Start Szczecin
97  Start Katowice

1. MAKOWSKI Woijciech 92  IKS AWF Warszawa
2. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania
3. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan
4. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa
5. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Ho<96in Iran
6. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran
7. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey
8. DRAG Przemyslaw 02  Gol Start Czestochowa
9. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran

10. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran

11. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99  UKS Laski

Grupa S2

1. CZECH Jacek 76  Start Tarnobrzeg

ILINA Octavian

2.
3. TRYBUSZEWSKI Wojciech
4. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil
2. BOGNAR Gergo
3. VIJAY Justin

Grupa S4

1. HUSAR Vadym

2. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof
3. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz
4. KOZLOWSKI Jakub

5. DENICKI Lukasz

Grupa S5

1. HLAVINKA Tomas

2. WTORKOWSKI Maciej
3. RIECICIAR Adam

4. MATEJCZYK Piotr

77  Romania
62 KSI Start Szczecin
02  Start Bialystok

99 IKS AWF Warszawa

92  Hungary
80 India
96  Ukraine

94  Start Wroclaw

92 IKS AWF Warszawa
96  Start Bialystok

91 KSI Start Szczecin

86  Czech Republic
96  Start Zielona Gora
94  Slovakia

02  Start Bialystok

Time Pts

1:05.85 150 S5

56.26 149 S9
1:01.48 149 S7
1:06.15 148 S6

58.72 145 S8
1:21.65 138 S3
1:1495 102 S5
1:11.17 9% S7
1:17.69 74 S7
1:46.93 64 S4
1:15.83 61 S9
1:24.30 58 S7
1:26.84 53 S7
1:40.34 42 S5
2:11.21 34 S4
1:54.29 29 S6

33.65 885 S11
36.45 696 S11
38.62 586 S11
3459 506 S13
3729 404 S13
37.73 390 S13
38.57 385 S12
46.68 332 S11
4093 306 S13
43.13 261 S13
52.13 238 Sl11

1:02.66 853 S2
1:1340 531 S2
1:20.07 409 S2
1:49.65 159 S2

1:04.22 284 S3
1:1554 174 S3
1:21.65 138 S3

5951 370 S4
1:00.78 347 S4
1:05.39 279 S4
1:46.93 S4
2:11.21 S4

R

5726 228 S5
1:05.85 150 S5
1:1495 102 S5
1:40.34 42 S5
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke

Grupa S6
1. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88  Start Katowice 4491 474 S6
2. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 4550 456 S6
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01  Wodnik Radom 5158 313 S6
4. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99  KSN Start Kalisz 5217 302 S6
5. POTOCZNY Marcin 94  Start Katowice 55.03 258 S6
6. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 1:03.09 171 S6
7. BURAK Martin 97  Start Katowice 1:06.15 148 S6
8. MITUS Mateusz 97  Start Katowice 1:54.29 29 S6
Grupa S7
1. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 3954 558 S7
2. PRODANOQVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 4220 459 S7
3. MEJSNER Piotr 92  KSI Start Szczecin 44,01 405 S7
4. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 4511 376 S7
5. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 4713 330 S7
6. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74  Szansa Start Gdansk 4747 323 S7
7. NIEMANN Damian 96  Start Wroclaw 52.88 233 S7
8. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 55.06 207 S7
9. WLODYKA Denis 96  Start Zielona Gora 1.01.48 149 S7
10. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 1:11.17 9% S7
11. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90  Start Bialystok 1:17.69 74 S7
12. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92  Start Bialystok 1:24.30 58 S7
13. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid 99 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.84 53 S7
Grupa S8
1. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98  Start Katowice 4193 399 S8
2. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 43.16 366 S8
3. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 43.64 354 S8
4. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 52.23 206 S8
5. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73  Start Wroclaw 55.01 177 S8
6. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 58.72 145 S8
Grupa S9
1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 30.97 891 S9
2. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 3348 705 S9
3. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 36.60 540 S9
4., TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.00 446 S9
5. PELKA Przemyslaw 78  IKS AWF Warszawa 39.10 443 S9
6. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 41.38 373 S9
7. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 4196 358 S9
8. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 4281 337 S9
9. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 4356 320 S9
10. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00  Start Katowice 52.68 181 S9
11. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92  Start Bialystok 56.26 149 S9
12. NEJMAN Andrzej 97  KSI Start Szczecin 1:15.83 61 S9
Grupa S10
1. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 3151 768 S10
2. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 32.67 689 S10
3. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 3431 595 S10
4. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02  Start Wroclaw 3531 546 S10
5. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 35.94 518 S10
6. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 37.81 445 S10
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Grupa S10

Rank YB Time Pts
7. MAKAR Marcin 00 Start Bialystok 39.54 389 S10
8. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90  Slovakia 40.04 374 S10
9. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 4195 326 S10
10. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.70 288 S10
11. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 4526 259 S10
12. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroclaw 46.99 232 S10
13. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 49.38 200 S10
Grupa S11
1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92  IKS AWF Warszawa 33.65 885 Si1
2. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania 36.45 696 Si11
3. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82  Kazakhstan 38.62 586 S11
4. DRAG Przemyslaw 02  Gol Start Czestochowa 46.68 332 S11
5. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99  UKS Laski 52.13 238 Si1
Grupa S12
1. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey 3857 385 S12
Grupa S13
1. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 3459 506 S13
2. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Hos96in Iran 3729 404 S13
3. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 37.73 390 S13
4. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 40.93 306 S13
5. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 43.13 261 S13
Open
1. BISKUP Patryk 98 KSN Start Kalisz 3097 891 S9
2. MAKOWSKI Wojciech 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 33.65 885 Si1
3. CZECH Jacek 76  Start Tarnobrzeg 1:02.66 853 S2
4. KARPIUK Kamil 98  Start Wroclaw 3151 768 S10
5. MATCZAK Sebastian 91 KSN Start Kalisz 3348 705 S9
6. MATAKAS Edgaras 98 Lithuania 36.45 696 S11
7. KOWALSKI Patryk 94  Szansa Start Gdansk 32.67 689 S10
8. BRAUNSCHWEIG Malte 00 Germany -Berlin 3431 595 S10
9. IBRASHEV Mansurbek 82 Kazakhstan 38.62 586 S11
10. GELHAAR Max 97  Germany 3954 558 S7
11. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02  Start Wroclaw 3531 546 S10
12. MEIXELSBERGER Tom 01 Germany -Berlin 36.60 540 S9
13. ILINA Octavian 77  Romania 1:13.40 531 S2
14. SHCHALKANAU Yahor 01 Belarus 3594 518 S10
15. JASTRZEBSKI Adrian 00 IKS AWF Warszawa 3459 506 S13
16. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88  Start Katowice 4491 474 S6
17. PRODANOVIC Simon 00 Germany -Berlin 4220 459 S7
18. KEMENY Viktor 95  Slovakia 4550 456 S6
19. TOMCZYK Dawid 01 IKS AWF Warszawa 39.00 446 S9
20. WORONOWICZ Patryk 01  Start Bialystok 3781 445 S10
21. PELKA Przemyslaw 78  IKS AWF Warszawa 39.10 443 S9
22. TRYBUSZEWSKI Woijciech 62  KSI Start Szczecin 1:20.07 409 S2
23. MEJSNER Piotr 92  KSI Start Szczecin 4401 405 S7
24. KARIMI JAHAN ABADI Mohammad Ho<96in Iran 3729 404 S13
25. GAWRONSKI Daniel 98  Start Katowice 4193 399 S8
26. ASGHARIAN ASL Hamed 91 Iran 37.73 390 S13
27. MAKAR Marcin 00  Start Bialystok 39.54 389 S10
28. ASLAN MUSTAFA 99  Turkey 38,57 385 S12
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
29. ROMANISZYN Artur 01  Start Tarnow 4511 376 S7
30. SUSNYAK Miroslav 90 Slovakia 40.04 374 S10
31. ORWAT Kamil 88  Start Zielona Gora 41.38 373 S9
32. HUSAR Vadym 96  Ukraine 5951 370 S4
33. WOJTACH Krzysztof 94  Start Bialystok 43.16 366 S8
34. ADOLFSSON Marino Ingi 96 Iceland 4196 358 S9
35. MUKUNDAN Niranjan 94  India 43.64 354 S8
36. STEFANOWSKI Krzysztof 94  Start Wroclaw 1:00.78 347 S4
37. FICHTELMANN Felix 01 Germany -Berlin 4281 337 S9
38. DRAG Przemyslaw 02  Gol Start Czestochowa 46.68 332 S11
39. CEGLARSKI Marcin 98 KSN Start Warszawa 4713 330 S7
40. PRZYBYSZEWSKI Michal 00 Szansa Start Gdansk 4195 326 S10
41. RYGIELSKI Jacek 74  Szansa Start Gdansk 4747 323 S7
42. BUSLOWSKI Jakub 95  Start Bialystok 4356 320 S9
43. BINKOWSKI Bartlomigj 01  Wodnik Radom 5158 313 S6
44. DALIR HEIDARABADI Mohammad 93 Iran 4093 306 S13
45. LACHOWSKI Szymon 99  KSN Start Kalisz 52.17 302 S6
46. KAPS Justin 01 Germany -Berlin 43.70 288 S10
47. OTOWSKI Kamil 99 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:.0422 284 S3
48. BLAZEJEWSKI Mateusz 92 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:05.39 279 S4
49. NAKHAEI Ahmad 90 Iran 43.13 261 S13
50. JURECKI Jan 04  Start Wroclaw 4526 259 S10
51. POTOCZNY Marcin 94  Start Katowice 55.03 258 S6
52. KOZIOL Arkadiusz 99  UKS Laski 5213 238 S11
53. NIEMANN Damian 96  Start Wroclaw 52.88 233 S7
54. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05  Start Wroclaw 46.99 232 S10
55. HLAVINKA Tomas 86 Czech Republic 5726 228 S5
56. KELLER Jakub 94  IKS AWF Warszawa 55.06 207 S7
57. YUSHCHYK Andrei 83 Belarus 5223 206 S8
58. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 49.38 200 S10
59. ZAREBSKI Tomasz 00  Start Katowice 5268 181 S9
60. WAWRZYNIAK Witold 73 Start Wroclaw 55.01 177 S8
61. BOGNAR Gergo 92  Hungary 1:1554 174 S3
62. KLICH Krystian 99  Start Katowice 1:03.09 171 S6
63. TROCHIMCZUK Juliusz 02  Start Bialystok 1:49.65 159 S2
64. WTORKOWSKI Maciej 96  Start Zielona Gora 1:05.85 150 S5
65. PRZYMIERSKI Sebastian 92  Start Bialystok 56.26 149 S9
WLODYKA Denis 96  Start Zielona Gora 1:01.48 149 S7
67. BURAK Martin 97  Start Katowice 1:06.15 148 S6
68. KONDRACKI Janusz 97  Start Bialystok 58.72 145 S8
69. VIJAY Justin 80 India 1:21.65 138 S3
70. RIECICIAR Adam 94  Slovakia 1:1495 102 S5
71. MUSARAU Artsiom 87 Belarus 1:11.17 96 S7
72. GIEGROJC-JURAHA Andrzej 90  Start Bialystok 1:17.69 74 S7
73. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96  Start Bialystok 1:46.93 64 S4
74. NEJMAN Andrzej 97  KSI Start Szczecin 1:15.83 61 S9
75. PIECHOWSKI Patryk 92  Start Bialystok 1:24.30 58 S7
76. SOKOLOWSKI Dawid 99 KSI Start Szczecin 1:26.84 53 S7
77. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02  Start Bialystok 1:40.34 42 S5
78. DENICKI Lukasz 91 KSI Start Szczecin 2:11.21 34 S4
79. MITUS Mateusz 97  Start Katowice 1:54.29 29 S6
EXH NOWEK Jakub 99  Start Zielona Gora 36.83
EXH KALEK Oliwier 00  Start Zielona Gora 32.24
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